Rule 3.19A.1

Appendix 3X

Initial Director's Interest Notice

Name of en	ntity
AuMake In	ternational Limited (formerly known as Augend Limited)
ACN	150 110 017

We (the entity) give ASX the following information under listing rule 3.19A.1 and as agent for the director for the purposes of section 205G of the Corporations Act.

Name of Director	Quentin Flannery
Date of appointment	29 September 2017

Part 1 - Director's relevant interests in securities of which the director is the registered holder

Number & class of securities	
Nil	

Part 2 – Director's relevant interests in securities of which the director is not the registered holder

In the case of a trust, this includes interests in the trust made available by the responsible entity of the trust

Name of holder & nature of interest	Number & class of Securities
Ilwella Pty Ltd	5,625,000 fully paid ordinary shares
Maximus Flannery Pty Ltd ATF Finco Investment Trust	1,875,000 fully paid ordinary shares 5,000,000 Options with exercise price of \$0.20 and expiry date of 29 September 2022

Part 3 – Director's interests in contracts

Detail of contract	Nil
Nature of interest	Nil

⁺ See chapter 19 for defined terms.

11/3/2002 Appendix 3X Page 1

Appendix 3X Initial Director's Interest Notice

Name of registered holder (if issued securities)	Nil
No. and class of securities to which interest relates	Nil

Rule 3.19A.1

Appendix 3X Page 2 11/3/2002

⁺ See chapter 19 for defined terms.